
LOT 10 HUNTERS LANDING S/D.
AFD 1059-2260 & QCD 1261-2265
WD 1261-2266

LITTLE JOSEPH R
267 NW PATRIOT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-3S-16-02100-110

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

13316.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/11/2023 KS 1.55 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

16,014
8,450
18,500
42,964
4,139
38,825

0
38,825
42,964

0

42,964

1312/1284 1/05/2016 AG U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS AS TRUST

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA

1261/2266 9/16/2013 WD U V 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

JOSEPH LITTLE
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23032 M H 390 04/14/2005

19363 M H 125 03/27/2002

HX Base Yr

267 NW PATRIOT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 964 69.2100 41.53 40,035 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 15,350

UOP 160 25 40 664

1,084 964 16,014

BAS= W66 S14 E36 UOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E30 N14$.

BAS

66

14

36

30

14

UOP10

16

10

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


